

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 12 OF 2019

Shri. Anil Dhanraj Oswal And Anr.Appellant

V/S

Shri.ananda Krishnaji Chavare And Anr.Respondent

Mr.Kedar Lad i/by Vikrant Anand Desai For Appellant

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J

DATE : 4th October, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners /
respondent / applicant , Stand over to 26/11/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)